From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops f—}
To: _ I -
_ Heliflite Helicopter charter B430)

runsanya, Grecory SIK"

.-.ii('}

AAG Flight Ops" <

Date: Thu, 24 Jul 2014 19:45:29 +0000
Attachments: aag quote.pdf

=, Darren Indvke < =, Rich
=, Michael Landry < =, "GP SIK

Subject: RE: [External] Eps[r:m charter confirmed

Is this the quote that you are referring to?

If sais all the information correct on it besides the date?

Thank you,

Fractional Ownership, Alrcraft Monogement, Charter Services, Aircraft Maintenance

VIE Platinurn Salutions. Experlence the Difference

A message to AAG's valued Charter Customers. "By submitting this charter booking confirmation, Customer agrees fo
AAG's standard terms and conditions, which can be found on AAG's website"

A Sikorsky Global Helicopter Company
AAG® is a registered trademark of Sikorsky Fractional Sales, Inc.

EFTAO00366365



From: IR (maito: I

Sent: Thursday, July 24, 2014 3:39 PM

To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops
Cc: i; Heliflite Helicopter charter B430; Ogunsanya, Gregory SIK; Darren Indyke; Rich Kahn; Michael

Landry
Subject: Re: [External] Epstein charter confirmed

Hello Misty...1 believe - is traveling at the moment. . Jeffrey says he will not need the helicopter to the
Hamptons on Saturday .. just a Sikorsky to Bard and Newport, RI on Wed. July 30th!

Thank vou,

Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein

On Jul 24, 2014, at 3:15 PM, GP SIK AAG Flight Ops <[ GG - otc:

Can you please provide us with passenger names.

Thank you,

EFTAO00366366



Fractional Ownership, Alrcraft Management, Charter Services, Aircraft Maintenance
ViE Platinurm Salutions.  Experlence the Difference

A message to AAG's valued Charter Customers. "By submitting this charter booking confirmation, Customer agrees to
AAG's standard terms and conditions, which can be found on AAG's website"

A Sikorsky Global Helicopter Company
AAG® is 3 registered trademark of Sikorsky Fractional Sales, Inc.

From: I I [ coaito: I

Sent: Thursday, July 24, 2014 7:41 AM
To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops; Heliflite Helicopter charter B430; Ogunsanya, Gregory SIK; Darren Indyke; Rich Kahn; -

Cc: Michael Landry
Subject: Fwd: [External] Epstein charter confirmed

To all,

Ref: Epstein 576 charter July 26, 2014 10:00am local departure from West Side NYC heli pad..to South

Hampton Beach heli pad.,

Gregory, AAG
Today HSI will be fwd'ing our funds totally $12.640 to our account for Mr Jeffrey Epstein's use with AAG.

BB il be authorized to use these funds to cover Mr Epstein's charter expense that is scheduled for
July 26, itinerary is attached in this email.

[ am traveling today and should be able to print the contract and sign by 5 o'clock this afternoon.
This trip 1s CONFIRMED.

AAG, please notify myself and Daren Indyke our legal team when funds are accounted for in your account.

Ce: Darren Indyke esq

EFTAO00366367



Cc: Richard Kahn CFO

Ce: I rA

Thank you,

Manager
I !
I -

Jege, LLC
Hyperion Air, LLC
Jege, Inc.

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops <] NN -

Date: July 23, 2014 at 10:33:33 PM EDT

Ce: DL SIK AAG Charter < >, Darren Indyke f—i'*,

=, Rich Kahn =

o

|

Subject: RE: |External] Epstein charter confirmed

Thank yvou -
Attached 1s the updated guote reflecting Saturday the 26th .

Regards,

John Cardenas
Flight Operations
ASSOCIATED AIRCRAFT GROUP
A Sikorsky Company
| Dutchess County Airport

Wappingers Falls, New York 12590

Tele: I

= GP SIK AAG Flight Ops

EFTA00366368



Toll Free:
Fax:
Email;

www.flyaag. com

Fractional Ownership, Aircraft Management, Charter Services, Aircraft Maintenance

VIP Platinum Solutions. Experience the Difference.

A message to AAG's valued Charter Customers. "By Submitting this charter booking confirmation, Customer
agrees to AAG's standard terms and conditions, which can be found on AAG's website”

A Sikorsky Company

————— Original Message-----

Sent: Wednesday, July 23, 2014 10:23 PM

To: GP SIK. AAG Flight Ops

Ce: DL SIK AAG Charter; Darren Indyke: _ Rich Kahn

Subject: Re: [External] Epstein charter confirmed

Sorry it's Saturday 26th 10:00am, you are correct,.
Thx

I'll get this signed and returned first thing in the morning

Sent from my 1Pad

On Jul 23, 2014, at 10:02 PM, GP SIK AAG Flight Ops <[ GG - ot

I'm sorry, you wrote Saturday the 27th. Do you need it Saturday or Sunday?

John Cardenas

Flight Operations

ASSOCIATED AIRCRAFT GROUP
A Sikorsky Company

_ Dutchess County Airport Wappingers Falls, New York
12590

EFTA00366369



Tele: s

Toll Free: e

Fax: I

Email: |

www. flyaag.com

Fractional Ownership, Aireraft Management, Charter Services, Aircraft
Maintenance VIP Platinum Solutions. Experience the Difference.

A message to AAG's valued Charter Customers. "By Submitting this charter booking confirmation, Customer
agrees to AAG's standard terms and conditions, which can be found on AAG's website”

A Sikorsky Company

From: GP SIK. AAG Flight Ops

Sent: Wednesday, July 23, 2014 10:01 PM

To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops; Il Il DL SIK AAG Charter
Ce: Darren Indyke; _: Rich Kahn

Subject: RE: [External] Epstein charter confirmed

Please clanify 1f this 15 for Saturday, July 26th or Sunday July 27th.

From: GP SIK. AAG Flight Ops

Sent: Wednesday, July 23, 2014 9:50 PM

EFTA00366370



To: | . DL SIK AAG Charter
Ce: Darren Indyke; ||| I Rich Kahn; GP SIK AAG Flight Ops

Subject: RE: [External] Epstein charter confirmed

Good Evening -

Attached, please find the requested quote for Saturday. July 27th 2014 for your review.

All the best,

John Cardenas

Flight Operations

ASSOCIATED AIRCRAFT GROUP
A Sikorsky Company

_ Dutchess County Airport Wappingers Falls, New York

12590

Tele: I ol Fec: I
Email I

www flyaag.com

Fractional Ownership, Aireraft Management, Charter Services, Aircraft Maintenance VIP Platinum Solutions.
Experience the Difference.

A message to AAG's valued Charter Customers. "By Submitting this charter booking confirmation, Customer
agrees to AAG's standard terms and conditions, which can be found on AAG's website”

A Sikorsky Company

EFTA00366371



From: [N I (e o

Sent: Wednesday, July 23, 2014 9:51 PM

To: DL 51K AAG Charter

Cc: Darren Indyke:; _: Rich Kahn

Subject: [External] Epstein charter confirmed

AAG

Firm trip Saturday, July 27th,

West side NY'C pad to South Hampton helipad, by Meadow Lane, just east of west Hampton airport on the
coast., Depart 10:00am from west side pad., One way drop Lead passenger Jeffrey Epstein.

Pls fwd gquote, so I can sign.,

Thank you

Sent from my iPhone

EFTAO00366372



